
MATCH 535 —— PORTER TROPHY MATCH
1000 yds, slow fire,  prone,  20 shots

PORTER TROPHY PLAQUE AND A  $50 VISA GIFT 
CARD

6450Match Winner CPT  ABALO, CHRISTOPHER R, USA   REG
FORT MITCHELL, AL

MU 185  -  4
Shootoff 99  -  3

35 AWARD POINTS6637Match 2nd SFC  CASE, LESTER G, USA REG
FORTSON, GA

EX 195  -  3

25 AWARD POINTS6495Match 3rd SSG  GRANT, SCOTT M, USA REG
FORT BENNING, GA

MA 194  -  6

Special Award Winners

High Grand Senior Insufficiant entries to give award.  5 Entries are required.
 1 were Eligible.

High Junior Insufficiant entries to give award.  5 Entries are required.
 0 were Eligible.

High Senior Insufficiant entries to give award.  5 Entries are required.
 3 were Eligible.

Award Winners

  HIGH MASTER  -  Award Winners

1st 6502 -  SFC  SINGLEY, GRANT L, USA   REG 191  -  1 10 AWARD POINTS  HM

  MASTER  -  Award Winners

1st 1602 -  CPL  BAILEY, KYLE G, USMC  REG 191  -  2 10 AWARD POINTS  MA

2nd 1607 -  GYSG PETERSON, JOSHUA A, USMC  REG 189  -  5 9 AWARD POINTS  MA

3rd 6024 -  STROHM, KENNETH F 189  -  5 8 AWARD POINTS  MA

  EXPERT  -  Award Winners

1st 1567 -  SFC  GERVASIO, CHRISTOPHER  , USA   RES 192  -  6 10 AWARD POINTS  EX

  MARKSMAN - SHARPSHOOTER  -  Award Winners

1st 6304 -  SGT  HAGER, DARYL  , USA   N/G 185  -  5 10 AWARD POINTS  SS

Total Entries - 482012 National Matches - Camp Perry, Ohio Final Results Bulletin

Competitor Ranking by Class 

  HIGH MASTER
1. 6502 -  SFC  SINGLEY, GRANT L, USA   REG191  -  1HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

2. 1623 -  SGT  COGGSHALL, JOHN  , USA   N/G189  -  6HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

3. 1627 -  SSGT JENKS III, LEIGH R, USAF  N/G184  -  6HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

4. 6541 -  SFC  PETERS, DANIEL  , USA REG184  -  3HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

5. 6476 -  CPT  FREEMAN, SAMUEL K, USA   RES181  -  3HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

6. 6102 -  SOPKO, JOSEPH A179  -  6HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

7. 1524 -  SFC  MICHOLICK, JOEL, USA   REG177  -  2HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

  MASTER
1. 6495 -  SSG  GRANT, SCOTT M, USA REG194  -  6MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

2. 1602 -  CPL  BAILEY, KYLE G, USMC  REG191  -  2MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

3. 1607 -  GYSG PETERSON, JOSHUA A, USMC  REG189  -  5MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

4. 6024 -  STROHM, KENNETH F189  -  5MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

5. 1599 -  SSGT WILLIAMS, FRANKLIN, USMC  REG186  -  2MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

6. 6450 -  CPT  ABALO, CHRISTOPHER R, USA   REG185  -  4MU Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

7. 1606 -  GYSG BENEDICT, RYAN J, USMC  REG184  -  4MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

8. 1596 -  GYSG FERNALD, HEATH A, USMC  REG184  -  3MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

9. 5668 -  AGLE, EDWIN G181  -  1MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)S

10. 1631 -  SSG  HARTLEY, RICHARD, USA   RES181MU Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

11. 1605 -  CPL  HUGHES, DEVIN E, USMC  REG180  -  4MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

12. 1055 -  SHANK, EDWARD C180MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)S

13. 6600 -  SGT  VERBICKAS, NATHAN J, USA   REG178  -  3MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

14. 6568 -  LENDZINSKI, WILLIAM  176MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

15. 1600 -  SGT  KEATING, CASEY  , USMC  REG175  -  3MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

16. 6504 -  PFC  BAHTEN, LEE  , USA REG175MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

2Tie = Unbreakable Tie 
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  Complete Competitor Ranking
1. 6637 -  SFC  CASE, LESTER G, USA REG195  -  3EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

2. 6495 -  SSG  GRANT, SCOTT M, USA REG194  -  6MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

3. 1567 -  SFC  GERVASIO, CHRISTOPHER  , USA   RES192  -  6EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

4. 1602 -  CPL  BAILEY, KYLE G, USMC  REG191  -  2MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

5. 6502 -  SFC  SINGLEY, GRANT L, USA   REG191  -  1HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

6. 1623 -  SGT  COGGSHALL, JOHN  , USA   N/G189  -  6HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

7. 1607 -  GYSG PETERSON, JOSHUA A, USMC  REG189  -  5MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

8. 6024 -  STROHM, KENNETH F189  -  5MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

9. 6299 -  CWO  TANNER, RICK  , USA   N/G187  -  5EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

10. 1705 -  SFC  LEWIS, LESLIE D, USA   RES186  -  3EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

11. 1599 -  SSGT WILLIAMS, FRANKLIN, USMC  REG186  -  2MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

12. 6304 -  SGT  HAGER, DARYL  , USA   N/G185  -  5SS Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

13. 6450 -  CPT  ABALO, CHRISTOPHER R, USA   REG185  -  4MU Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

14. 6228 -  STEPHENS, L D185  -  2EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

15. 1627 -  SSGT JENKS III, LEIGH R, USAF  N/G184  -  6HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

16. 1606 -  GYSG BENEDICT, RYAN J, USMC  REG184  -  4MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

17. 6541 -  SFC  PETERS, DANIEL  , USA REG184  -  3HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

18. 1596 -  GYSG FERNALD, HEATH A, USMC  REG184  -  3MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

19. 6476 -  CPT  FREEMAN, SAMUEL K, USA   RES181  -  3HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

20. 6498 -  SPC  LORENZEN, ERIN M, USA REG181  -  2MK Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

21. 5668 -  AGLE, EDWIN G181  -  1MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)S

22. 1631 -  SSG  HARTLEY, RICHARD, USA   RES181MU Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

23. 1605 -  CPL  HUGHES, DEVIN E, USMC  REG180  -  4MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

24. 1055 -  SHANK, EDWARD C180MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)S

25. 6102 -  SOPKO, JOSEPH A179  -  6HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

26. 6600 -  SGT  VERBICKAS, NATHAN J, USA   REG178  -  3MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

27. 1363 -  SGT  BRAGG, JESSE M, USMC  RES178  -  3SS Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

Competitor Ranking by Class 

  MASTER
17. 6496 -  SGT  DUNFEY, GUS K, USA   REG174  -  3MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

18. 6570 -  STECKMEYER, ROBERT F168  -  2MU Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

19. 6622 -  SCPO MUSGROVE, ERIC  , NAVY  REG167  -  1MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

20. 1594 -  SGT  JOHNSON, TRAVIS, USMC  REG166  -  2MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

21. 1610 -  CPL  KUTKA, THOMAS  , USMC  REG166  -  2MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

22. 1219 -  PO1  BRUBAKER, JOHN  , NAVY  RES166MU Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

23. 1704 -  SHIELDS, CODY A N/G164  -  1MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

24. 6621 -  PO2  HEDNER, DANIEL S, NAVY REG156  -  1MU Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

25. 1692 -  SSG  DANGELO, DANIEL, USA   N/G125  -  1MU Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

  EXPERT
1. 6637 -  SFC  CASE, LESTER G, USA REG195  -  3EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

2. 1567 -  SFC  GERVASIO, CHRISTOPHER  , USA   RES192  -  6EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

3. 6299 -  CWO  TANNER, RICK  , USA   N/G187  -  5EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

4. 1705 -  SFC  LEWIS, LESLIE D, USA   RES186  -  3EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

5. 6228 -  STEPHENS, L D185  -  2EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

6. 6288 -  OLEKSIAK, DAN  175  -  4EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

7. 6544 -  MCNAMARA, MICHAEL  168  -  1EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

8. 5062 -  PITTS, TERRENCE  157  -  1EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

9. 5040 -  WEDGE, ROGER  136  -  3EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

  MARKSMAN - SHARPSHOOTER
1. 6304 -  SGT  HAGER, DARYL  , USA   N/G185  -  5SS Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

2. 6498 -  SPC  LORENZEN, ERIN M, USA REG181  -  2MK Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

3. 1363 -  SGT  BRAGG, JESSE M, USMC  RES178  -  3SS Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

4. 5526 -  SCHEER, TODD J175  -  4SS Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

5. 1415 -  WOLFF, ALAN B157  -  1SS Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)S

6. 5902 -  HAGEN, RONALD D155  -  1MK Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)GS

7. 6536 -  SGT  PROBST, JACOB  , USA   RES146  -  2MK Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

3
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  Complete Competitor Ranking
28. 1524 -  SFC  MICHOLICK, JOEL, USA   REG177  -  2HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

29. 6568 -  LENDZINSKI, WILLIAM  176MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

30. 5526 -  SCHEER, TODD J175  -  4SS Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

31. 6288 -  OLEKSIAK, DAN  175  -  4EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

32. 1600 -  SGT  KEATING, CASEY  , USMC  REG175  -  3MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

33. 6504 -  PFC  BAHTEN, LEE  , USA REG175MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

34. 6496 -  SGT  DUNFEY, GUS K, USA   REG174  -  3MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

35. 6570 -  STECKMEYER, ROBERT F168  -  2MU Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

36. 6544 -  MCNAMARA, MICHAEL  168  -  1EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

37. 6622 -  SCPO MUSGROVE, ERIC  , NAVY  REG167  -  1MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

38. 1594 -  SGT  JOHNSON, TRAVIS, USMC  REG166  -  2MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

39. 1610 -  CPL  KUTKA, THOMAS  , USMC  REG166  -  2MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

40. 1219 -  PO1  BRUBAKER, JOHN  , NAVY  RES166MU Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

41. 1704 -  SHIELDS, CODY A N/G164  -  1MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

42. 5062 -  PITTS, TERRENCE  157  -  1EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

43. 1415 -  WOLFF, ALAN B157  -  1SS Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)S

44. 6621 -  PO2  HEDNER, DANIEL S, NAVY REG156  -  1MU Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

45. 5902 -  HAGEN, RONALD D155  -  1MK Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)GS

46. 6536 -  SGT  PROBST, JACOB  , USA   RES146  -  2MK Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

47. 5040 -  WEDGE, ROGER  136  -  3EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

48. 1692 -  SSG  DANGELO, DANIEL, USA   N/G125  -  1MU Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
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